FGSW-2612PVM
1
Cost effective Managed PoE Switch for SMB Networking
The PLANET FGSW-2612PVM Switch features IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet
(PoE) function which optimizes the installation and safe power management of
network devices such as wireless access points (AP), Voice over IP (VoIP) phones
and IP Surveillance cameras. IEEE 802.3af PoE capabilities reduce installation
costs of add-in network productivity devices. It frees the wireless AP deployment

Rapid spanning tree protocol
Class of service
VLAN Tagging
Port Authentication Network Control
Power over Ethernet
Environmental
Operating
Temperature: 0 ~ 50 Degree C
Relative Humidity: 20% ~ 95%
Storage
Temperature: -10 ~ 70 Degree C
Relative Humidity: 20% ~ 95% (non-condensing)
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T mini-GBIC module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM (TX:1310nm), SM, 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM (TX:1550nm), SM, 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM (TX:1310nm), SM, 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM (TX:1550nm), SM, 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM (TX:1310nm), SM, 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - LC WDM (TX:1550nm), SM, 40km
Ordering Information
Available Modules for FGSW-2612PVM
FGSW-2612PVM 24-Port 10/100Mbps with 12-Port PoE +2 Gigabit TP/SFP Combo Managed Switch
Longer distance modules (up to 120km) are available upon request.